TRANSBORGARO 2014 % P
- Pl
23 NOVEMBRE 2014 - Himir

)

TransBorgaro 2014 Anni 80 - Gara 1
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 13:46:48.613 01:33.297 3 13:39:07.719 01:34.975
1-1-STANTONJ. -
9 13:48:25.557 01:36.944 4 13:40:44.572 01:36.853
1 13:35:43.615 01:25.678
10 13:50:03.976 01:38.419 5 13:42:20.859 01:36.287
2 13:37:12.154 01:28.539
11 13:51:40.296 01:36.320 6 13:43:56.678 01:35.819
3 13:38:41.701 01:29.547
12 13:53:16.635 01:36.339 7 13:45:32.502 01:35.824
4 13:40:13.349 01:31.648
8 13:47:08.260 01:35.758
5 13:41:45.414 01:32.065 4 -19 - NIEDERMAYER A. -
9 13:48:45.334 01:37.074
6 13:43:16.995 01:31.581 1 13:35:59.572 01:38.764
10 13:50:22.011 01:36.677
7 13:44:50.688 01:33.693 2 13:37:35.392 01:35.820
11 13:52:01.123 01:39.112
8 13:46:24.144 01:33.456 3 13:39:09.813 01:34.421
12 13:53:42.645 01:41.522
9 13:47:58.737 01:34.593 4 13:40:46.082 01:36.269
10 13:49:31.792 01:33.055 5 13:42:23.150 01:37.068 7 - 4 - LAPORTED. -
11 13:51:06.566 01:34.774 6 13:43:57.752 01:34.602 1 13:35:57.014 01:37.134
12 13:52:45.332 01:38.766 7 13:45:34.465 01:36.713 2 13:37:32.333 01:35.319
8 13:47:09.887 01:35.422 3 13:39:07.258 01:34.925
2 -2 - CARAMELLINOP. -
9 13:48:47.511 01:37.624 4 13:40:44.503 01:37.245
1 13:35:52.262 01:33.467
10 13:50:21.857 01:34.346 5 13:42:22.431 01:37.928
2 13:37:25.529 01:33.267
11 13:52:00.279 01:38.422 6 13:44:01.179 01:38.748
3 13:38:58.551 01:33.022
12 13:53:39.302 01:39.023 7 13:45:40.611 01:39.432
4 13:40:32.518 01:33.967
8 13:47:18.258 01:37.647
5 13:42:08.743 01:36.225 5-16 - COSTAR. -
9 13:48:56.579 01:38.321
6 13:43:43.484 01:34.741 1 13:35:56.042 01:36.697
10 13:50:38.013 01:41.434
7 13:45:17.780 01:34.296 2 13:37:30.123 01:34.081
11 13:52:18.332 01:40.319
8 13:46:51.979 01:34.199 3 13:39:05.981 01:35.858
12 13:54:00.061 01:41.729
9 13:48:26.898 01:34.919 4 13:40:43.386 01:37.405
10 13:50:02.661 01:35.763 5 13:42:20.352 01:36.966
11 13:51:39.932 01:37.271 6 13:43:56.320 01:35.968
12 13:53:15.796 01:35.864 7 13:45:34.644 01:38.324
8 13:47:12.137 01:37.493
3-8-DOTTIA. -
9 13:48:49.026 01:36.889
1 13:35:52.755 01:33.256
10 13:50:24.397 01:35.371
2 13:37:26.971 01:34.216
11 13:52:02.059 01:37.662
3 13:38:59.444 01:32.473
12 13:53:41.671 01:39.612
4 13:40:33.477 01:34.033
5 13:42:06.983 01:33.506 6 -6 - CONTINI M. -
6 13:43:42.078 01:35.095 1 13:35:57.912 01:37.487
7 13:45:15.316 01:33.238 2 13:37:32.744 01:34.832

Fastest lap: 01:25.678
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8 13:47:29.452 01:37.886 3 13:39:24.249 01:35.560
8-9 - FAUSSONE G. -
9 13:49:10.367 01:40.915 4 13:41:00.890 01:36.641
1 13:36:01.226 01:40.633
10 13:50:50.082 01:39.715 5 13:42:37.911 01:37.021
2 13:37:39.479 01:38.253
11 13:52:31.611 01:41.529 6 13:44:17.638 01:39.727
3 13:39:16.863 01:37.384
12 13:54:11.893 01:40.282 7 13:45:59.039 01:41.401
4 13:40:54.579 01:37.716
8 13:47:39.322 01:40.283
5 13:42:33.008 01:38.429 11-14-TURCIF. -
9 13:49:18.272 01:38.950
6 13:44:11.638 01:38.630 1 13:35:58.569 01:38.586
10 13:50:57.434 01:39.162
7 13:45:50.830 01:39.192 2 13:37:34.262 01:35.693
11 13:52:36.852 01:39.418
8 13:47:30.390 01:39.560 3 13:39:08.931 01:34.669
12 13:54:17.193 01:40.341
9 13:49:08.450 01:38.060 4 13:40:53.654 01:44.723
10 13:50:48.043 01:39.593 5 13:42:31.601 01:37.947 14 - 31 - SIFLETTO G. -
11 13:52:26.548 01:38.505 6 13:44:10.271 01:38.670 1 13:35:55.260 01:35.978
12 13:54:08.126 01:41.578 7 13:45:52.564 01:42.293 2 13:37:36.950 01:41.690
8 13:47:32.613 01:40.049 3 13:39:13.347 01:36.397
9-3-GEBOERSE. -
9 13:49:11.735 01:39.122 4 13:40:50.579 01:37.232
1 13:35:52.687 01:34.200
10 13:50:52.143 01:40.408 5 13:42:30.814 01:40.235
2 13:37:28.602 01:35.915
11 13:52:32.940 01:40.797 6 13:44:11.274 01:40.460
3 13:39:05.611 01:37.009
12 13:54:12.451 01:39.511 7 13:45:53.958 01:42.684
4 13:40:41.239 01:35.628
8 13:47:34.252 01:40.294
5 13:42:30.282 01:49.043 12 -13 - PEDRETTIE. -
9 13:49:14.619 01:40.367
6 13:44:09.243 01:38.961 1 13:36:05.358 01:43.679
10 13:50:55.652 01:41.033
7 13:45:48.586 01:39.343 2 13:37:42.905 01:37.547
11 13:52:36.369 01:40.717
8 13:47:27.905 01:39.319 3 13:39:20.389 01:37.484
12 13:54:18.652 01:42.283
9 13:49:08.334 01:40.429 4 13:40:58.645 01:38.256
10 13:50:51.366 01:43.032 5 13:42:37.316 01:38.671 15 - 23 - BIGNARDI B. -
11 13:52:30.566 01:39.200 6 13:44:16.947 01:39.631 1 13:36:10.362 01:47.582
12 13:54:09.998 01:39.432 7 13:45:55.405 01:38.458 2 13:37:54.178 01:43.816
8 13:47:36.265 01:40.860 3 13:39:38.287 01:44.109
10 - 7 - CARDELLINIS. -
9 13:49:17.167 01:40.902 4 13:41:21.993 01:43.706
1 13:36:00.241 01:39.984
10 13:50:57.221 01:40.054 5 13:43:04.973 01:42.980
2 13:37:38.421 01:38.180
11 13:52:36.153 01:38.932 6 13:44:46.748 01:41.775
3 13:39:15.808 01:37.387
12 13:54:16.008 01:39.855 7 13:46:29.903 01:43.155
4 13:40:52.581 01:36.773
8 13:48:13.685 01:43.782
5 13:42:31.878 01:39.297 13 -33 - BARONEL. -
9 13:49:57.757 01:44.072
6 13:44:11.751 01:39.873 1 13:36:09.451 01:45.684
10 13:51:43.383 01:45.626
7 13:45:51.566 01:39.815 2 13:37:48.689 01:39.238
11 13:53:27.019 01:43.636

Fastest lap: 01:25.678
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10 13:50:52.925 01:38.965 8 13:48:33.263 01:55.337
16 - 34 - ZANZANI G. -
11 13:53:35.536 02:42.611 9 13:50:15.598 01:42.335
1 13:36:07.782 01:46.696
10 13:51:59.731 01:44.133
2 13:37:51.008 01:43.226 19 - 15 - MARESCALCHI M. -
11 13:53:45.426 01:45.695
3 13:39:35.835 01:44.827 1 13:36:09.457 01:48.271
4 13:41:20.867 01:45.032 2 13:37:53.510 01:44.053 22 - 30 - MERLO M. -
5 13:43:05.234 01:44.367 3 13:39:38.905 01:45.395 1 13:36:11.646 01:49.486
6 13:44:49.767 01:44.533 4 13:41:23.517 01:44.612 2 13:37:54.804 01:43.158
7 13:46:33.742 01:43.975 5 13:43:07.504 01:43.987 3 13:39:39.882 01:45.078
8 13:48:18.422 01:44.680 6 13:44:51.778 01:44.274 4 13:41:24.559 01:44.677
9 13:50:03.265 01:44.843 7 13:46:36.935 01:45.157 5 13:43:08.720 01:44.161
10 13:51:47.973 01:44.708 8 13:48:21.220 01:44.285 6 13:44:58.530 01:49.810
11 13:53:31.335 01:43.362 9 13:50:06.374 01:45.154 7 13:46:43.447 01:44.917
10 13:51:52.769 01:46.395 8 13:48:29.672 01:46.225
17-18-PIANAL. -
11 13:53:37.398 01:44.629 9 13:50:14.578 01:44.906
1 13:36:08.348 01:46.324
10 13:51:59.001 01:44.423
2 13:37:51.347 01:42.999 20-10 - GELSO G. -
11 13:53:46.406 01:47.405
3 13:39:36.932 01:45.585 1 13:36:04.812 01:42.691
4 13:41:19.199 01:42.267 2 13:37:44.658 01:39.846 23-35-SOLAE. -
5 13:43:01.329 01:42.130 3 13:39:24.142 01:39.484 1 13:36:08.637 01:47.114
6 13:44:48.526 01:47.197 4 13:41:05.605 01:41.463 2 13:37:52.104 01:43.467
7 13:46:35.711 01:47.185 5 13:42:48.830 01:43.225 3 13:39:37.797 01:45.693
8 13:48:19.566 01:43.855 6 13:44:33.841 01:45.011 4 13:41:22.521 01:44.724
9 13:50:05.498 01:45.932 7 13:46:18.759 01:44.918 5 13:43:10.700 01:48.179
10 13:51:51.262 01:45.764 8 13:48:10.502 01:51.743 6 13:44:58.036 01:47.336
11 13:53:34.936 01:43.674 9 13:50:00.277 01:49.775 7 13:46:45.651 01:47.615
10 13:51:53.771 01:53.494 8 13:48:34.339 01:48.688
18 - 22 - ARNALDI A. -
11 13:53:44.392 01:50.621 9 13:50:19.920 01:45.581
1 13:36:02.988 01:42.590
10 13:52:09.763 01:49.843
2 13:37:40.632 01:37.644 21-11-CHIOLEROR. -
11 13:54:02.251 01:52.488
3 13:39:17.970 01:37.338 1 13:36:02.652 01:41.124
4 13:40:57.686 01:39.716 2 13:37:42.145 01:39.493
5 13:42:36.601 01:38.915 3 13:39:20.491 01:38.346
6 13:44:15.507 01:38.906 4 13:41:30.422 02:09.931
7 13:45:54.563 01:39.056 5 13:43:12.369 01:41.947
8 13:47:34.705 01:40.142 6 13:44:55.602 01:43.233
9 13:49:13.960 01:39.255 7 13:46:37.926 01:42.324

Fastest lap: 01:25.678
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1 13:36:20.349 01:56.703
24 - 26 - GALLOS. - 27 - 29 - MARENGO D. -
2 13:38:11.923 01:51.574
1 13:36:11.195 01:48.578 1 13:36:14.905 01:48.923
3 13:40:14.251 02:02.328
2 13:37:57.809 01:46.614 2 13:38:01.037 01:46.132
4 13:42:11.603 01:57.352
3 13:39:44.421 01:46.612 3 13:40:13.176 02:12.139
5 13:44:15.650 02:04.047
4 13:41:31.508 01:47.087 4 13:42:02.200 01:49.024
6 13:46:14.428 01:58.778
5 13:43:19.415 01:47.907 5 13:43:52.301 01:50.101
7 13:48:54.991 02:40.563
6 13:45:07.759 01:48.344 6 13:45:41.038 01:48.737
8 13:51:02.666 02:07.675
7 13:46:57.458 01:49.699 7 13:47:37.000 01:55.962
9 13:53:01.321 01:58.655
8 13:48:45.009 01:47.551 8 13:49:29.948 01:52.948
9 13:50:35.971 01:50.962 9 13:51:24.225 01:54.277 31-20-LOMBARDO G. -
10 13:52:24.480 01:48.509 10 13:53:18.890 01:54.665 1 13:36:22.534 01:59.109
11 13:54:14.632 01:50.152 2 13:38:32.610 02:10.076
28 - 24 - MAGGIAC. -
3 13:40:30.293 01:57.683
25 -5 - GASPARDONE G. - 1 13:36:15.692 01:52.068
4 13:42:40.033 02:09.740
1 13:35:49.530 01:31.222 2 13:38:06.735 01:51.043
5 13:44:39.260 01:59.227
2 13:37:23.446 01:33.916 3 13:39:59.465 01:52.730
6 13:46:52.157 02:12.897
3 13:38:57.475 01:34.029 4 13:41:51.957 01:52.492
7 13:48:52.602 02:00.445
4 13:40:31.251 01:33.776 5 13:43:44.480 01:52.523
8 13:50:53.055 02:00.453
5 13:42:06.580 01:35.329 6 13:45:39.706 01:55.226
9 13:53:16.897 02:23.842
6 13:43:45.087 01:38.507 7 13:47:33.887 01:54.181
7 13:45:41.403 01:56.316 8 13:49:28.931 01:55.044 32-32-ROVETTAV. -
8 13:47:19.475 01:38.072 9 13:51:24.377 01:55.446 1 13:36:31.624 02:06.243
9 13:48:56.939 01:37.464 10 13:53:19.825 01:55.448 2 13:38:38.429 02:06.805
10 13:52:59.118 04:02.179 3 13:41:45.147 03:06.718
29 - 21 - CAZZANIGAP. -
4 13:43:54.679 02:09.532
26 - 28 - MORANDO G. - 1 13:36:19.452 01:57.203
5 13:46:04.553 02:09.874
1 13:36:14.091 01:50.996 2 13:38:11.460 01:52.008
6 13:48:13.682 02:09.129
2 13:37:59.833 01:45.742 3 13:40:06.978 01:55.518
7 13:50:27.347 02:13.665
3 13:39:45.381 01:45.548 4 13:42:00.247 01:53.269
8 13:52:38.207 02:10.860
4 13:41:48.946 02:03.565 5 13:43:56.730 01:56.483
9 13:54:50.599 02:12.392
5 13:43:34.835 01:45.889 6 13:45:56.062 01:59.332
6 13:45:22.122 01:47.287 7 13:47:51.736 01:55.674 33 -12 - BRAMAFARINAA. -
7 13:47:10.082 01:47.960 8 13:49:46.656 01:54.920 1 13:36:35.401 02:13.583
8 13:49:22.940 02:12.858 9 13:51:46.527 01:59.871 2 13:38:15.211 01:39.810
9 13:51:11.560 01:48.620 10 13:53:46.835 02:00.308 3 13:40:47.714 02:32.503
10 13:53:02.419 01:50.859

30 -25 - GRANDI J. -

Fastest lap: 01:25.678
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